Microenvironments
Overview
In the process of scaling up your 450 mm program,
you need reliable wafer storage and shipment to
ensure that your development remains on schedule.
You cannot waste valuable time replacing expensive
wafers that have been contaminated or damaged.
Entegris’ 450 mm single wafer shipper can alleviate

450 mm Single Wafer Shipper and Secondary Packaging
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Top View
Side View
509.0 mm
(20.04”)
544.5 mm
(21.45”)
59.7 mm
(2.35”)
Part Number Description
SWS450-101-ABNNNN 450 mm single wafer shipper with PCR-80 material
SWS450-101-BBNNNN 450 mm single wafer shipper with Steripure material
SWS450-101-ABNCNN 450 mm single wafer shipper with PCR-80 material and Clarilite® wafer
SWS450-101-BBNCNN 450 mm single wafer shipper with Steripure material and Clarilite wafer
01-1016902 1-capacity secondary packaging
01-1016903 5-capacity secondary packaging
ENTEGRIS, INC.
Corporate Headquarters | 129 Concord Road | Billerica, MA 01821 USA